
NISD Farris Athletic Complex - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:08 PM  12/13/2023  Page 1

2023 ST AAAA NS Race Night 4 - 12/13/2023

Results - Race Night 4
 
Event 1  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 11Sweeney, Hayley D1 3:07.85

41.75 1:28.87 2:23.81 3:07.85

AAAA-ST 11Flores, Isabel A2 3:11.02

45.12 1:35.50 2:29.75 3:11.02

AAAA-ST 13Gray, Ever L3 3:25.33

41.71 1:33.05 2:40.53 3:25.33

AAAA-ST 10Escobar, Alanna N4 3:34.87

47.09 1:43.41 2:47.24 3:34.87

AAAA-ST 13Bloomingdale, Ben R--- DQ

Scissors kick - fly

45.52 1:38.86 2:38.32 DQ

AAAA-ST 11Focil, Ethan A--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

50.50 1:40.52 2:41.41 DQ

AAAA-ST 14Fiegel, Micah D--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

41.53 1:30.13 2:29.75 DQ

AAAA-ST 13Mankus, Peyton E--- NS

AAAA-ST 15Bailey, Amari L--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Hutchinson, Logan M--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Uppiliyappan, Sarvesh--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Garcia, Eric S--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Montejo Medina, Julian S--- NS

 
Event 2  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 11Abraham, Aldrich P1 42.72

AAAA-ST 12Mastin, Allyson R2 45.78

AAAA-ST 12Cerritos, Jasmin C3 46.30

AAAA-ST 11Stewart, Lily G4 50.14

AAAA-ST 12Chang, Parker R5 50.98

AAAA-ST 11Lopez, Jacob C6 51.49

AAAA-ST 10Li, Kevin H7 52.49

AAAA-ST 11Lopez, Jackson T8 53.38

AAAA-ST 11Sewell, Aaron G9 53.71

AAAA-ST 10St. Pierre, Emma R10 54.01

AAAA-ST  9Glasgow, Carly R11 54.17

AAAA-ST 11Nesbitt, Jade L*12 54.39

AAAA-ST  9Lopez, Brant J*12 54.39

AAAA-ST 12Shipman, Emasy B14 54.65

AAAA-ST 10Santos, Marina15 57.65

AAAA-ST  8Ramirez Perez, Melinda16 58.08

AAAA-ST 12Gates, Abby G17 59.07

AAAA-ST  8Castillo, Emmarie A18 59.71

AAAA-ST 10Salinas, Michael A19 1:01.59

AAAA-ST  8Vidaurri, Reghan E20 1:05.91

AAAA-ST 11Perez, Elizabeth E21 1:14.78

AAAA-ST 12Santos Espada, Amir S22 1:32.90

AAAA-ST 13Martinez, Levi M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

AAAA-ST 11Hooke, Ben M--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Muyna, Luis D--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Anderson, Andres A--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Denman, Makayla B--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Mendoza, Maya R--- NS

AAAA-ST  8Rayner, Isa L--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Wasmus, Lauren R--- NS

AAAA-ST  9Reynosa, Mason C--- NS

 
Event 3  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 12Gonzales, Ava N1 1:32.64

40.68 1:32.64

AAAA-ST 14Bichon, Bryant J2 1:32.85

41.73 1:32.85

AAAA-ST 13Love, Rhyker D3 1:38.90

47.16 1:38.90

AAAA-ST 11Blackstock, Hadlee A4 1:40.34

46.93 1:40.34

AAAA-ST 12Mastin, Allyson R5 1:40.85

46.88 1:40.85

AAAA-ST 11Santos Espada, Hannah M6 1:41.50

44.44 1:41.50

AAAA-ST 13Nasrollah, Saam7 1:41.87

46.22 1:41.87

AAAA-ST 13Blanco, Isla C8 1:44.70

AAAA-ST 13Bloomingdale, Ben R9 1:46.09

49.11 1:46.09

AAAA-ST 12Perez, Nicholas A--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

49.32 DQ

AAAA-ST 12Duncan, Sophia I--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

41.28 DQ

AAAA-ST 13Macias, Cameron J--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Montejo, Paige R--- NS

AAAA-ST 16Calvillo, Zoe Z--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Magdaleno, Gillian R--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Sanchez, AJ J--- NS

 
Event 4  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 14Garcia, Roel J1 27.20

AAAA-ST 14Meeks, Matthew R2 29.42

AAAA-ST 12Garcia, Eric S3 30.17

AAAA-ST 15Schermerhorn, Lyla Kate L4 30.71

AAAA-ST 14Pena, Mia A5 31.17

AAAA-ST 11Flores, Isabel A6 33.20

AAAA-ST 13Moore, Marcus S7 33.55

AAAA-ST 11Sweeney, Hayley D8 34.45

AAAA-ST 11Crampton, Jax R9 35.13

AAAA-ST 11Wurth, Aubrey L10 35.37

AAAA-ST 11Seaman, Alej A11 35.65

AAAA-ST 14Casias, Zayne R12 35.85

AAAA-ST 13Ramirez Perez, Leonardo13 36.30

AAAA-ST 11Ristow, Jaxton W14 36.98

AAAA-ST 12Pakala, Praan15 37.45

AAAA-ST 12Chang, Parker R16 37.66

AAAA-ST 12Shipman, Emasy B17 37.74

AAAA-ST  9Schiller, Ayden J18 38.19

AAAA-ST 11Stewart, Lily G19 38.51

AAAA-ST 13Martinez, Levi M20 38.89

AAAA-ST 12Darnell, Michael R21 38.99
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2023 ST AAAA NS Race Night 4 - 12/13/2023

Results - Race Night 4

(Event 4  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 11Sewell, Aaron G22 39.05

AAAA-ST  9Glasgow, Carly R23 39.26

AAAA-ST 11Heald, Josh G24 39.33

AAAA-ST 13Stevens, Kendra A25 39.40

AAAA-ST 10Salinas, Michael A26 39.89

AAAA-ST 10Higgins, Amelia M27 40.10

AAAA-ST 12Lan, Henry28 40.34

AAAA-ST 10St. Pierre, Olivia L29 40.69

AAAA-ST  8Woodard, Harper M30 41.10

AAAA-ST 12Hernandez, Jacob D31 41.48

AAAA-ST 11Lopez, Jacob C32 41.61

AAAA-ST 11Ramirez, Damian /33 42.14

AAAA-ST 10Vemuri, Vaishno34 42.18

AAAA-ST 12St Jean, Mason R35 43.11

AAAA-ST 10Santos, Marina36 43.49

AAAA-ST 11Eaton, Lucy G37 44.28

AAAA-ST 12Rivera, Sloane E38 44.35

AAAA-ST  8Cain, Preston N39 44.86

AAAA-ST  8Ramirez Perez, Melinda40 45.01

AAAA-ST  9Murray, Avery E41 45.71

AAAA-ST 10Brooks, Elliot F42 47.12

AAAA-ST 12Santos Espada, Amir S43 47.38

AAAA-ST  9Wilkinson, Isaac P44 48.91

AAAA-ST  9Torres, Cole L45 49.07

AAAA-ST  7Tang, Lucas46 50.28

AAAA-ST 11Copeland, Makayla F47 51.15

AAAA-ST  8Zhang, Luck48 51.44

AAAA-ST 11Ganesh, Aadhini49 57.23

AAAA-ST  9Torres, Anthony S--- DQ

Delay of meet

AAAA-ST 12Reynosa, Madi F--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Cunningham, Konrad A--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Uppiliyappan, Sarvesh--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Mankus, Peyton E--- NS

AAAA-ST  9Reynosa, Mason C--- NS

AAAA-ST  7Zhang, Ziqi--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Becker, Ariel J--- NS

AAAA-ST 10Montanez, Rylee D--- NS

AAAA-ST 16Montejo Medina, Elena M--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Unsworth, Ellie M--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Ytuarte, Mikaela A--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Mendoza, Maya R--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Puvvena, Mihika V--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Payne, Cameron J--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Anderson, Andres A--- NS

AAAA-ST 17Ryals, Zaiah A--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Cano, Abiel E--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Robles, Eli M--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Muyna, Luis D--- NS

AAAA-ST  8Rayner, Isa L--- NS

 
Event 5  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 14Garcia, Roel J1 1:18.67

39.76 1:18.67

AAAA-ST 14Pena, Mia A2 1:20.51

39.24 1:20.51

AAAA-ST 12Magdaleno, Gillian R3 1:24.18

39.69 1:24.18

AAAA-ST 14Fiegel, Micah D4 1:31.26

44.55 1:31.26

AAAA-ST 13Gray, Ever L5 1:32.70

AAAA-ST 11Focil, Ethan A6 1:33.62

46.31 1:33.62

AAAA-ST 12Gonzales, Ava N7 1:35.00

43.63 1:35.00

AAAA-ST 12Duncan, Sophia I8 1:38.67

47.06 1:38.67

AAAA-ST 13Tripathy, Ishanvi9 1:41.11

47.08 1:41.11

AAAA-ST 12Perez, Nicholas A10 1:42.11

50.81 1:42.11

AAAA-ST 10Li, Kevin H11 1:44.41

52.95 1:44.41

AAAA-ST 12Cerritos, Jasmin C12 1:44.43

50.45 1:44.43

AAAA-ST  9Lopez, Brant J13 1:57.95

AAAA-ST 12Darnell, Michael R14 2:13.84

48.35 2:13.84

AAAA-ST 13Wilkin, Joseph J--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

46.01 DQ

AAAA-ST 10Higgins, Amelia M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

52.93 DQ

AAAA-ST 13Kypreos, Giorgi P--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

41.21 DQ

AAAA-ST 13Becker, Ariel J--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Montejo Medina, Julian S--- NS

AAAA-ST 16Calvillo, Zoe Z--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Denman, Makayla B--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Unsworth, Ellie M--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Ytuarte, Mikaela A--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Hutchinson, Logan M--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Sanchez, AJ J--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Macias, Cameron J--- NS

AAAA-ST 15Bailey, Amari L--- NS

 
Event 6  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 12Gates, Abby G1 1:26.56

38.97 1:26.56

AAAA-ST 11Blackstock, Hadlee A2 1:33.25

46.42 1:33.25

AAAA-ST 14Casias, Zayne R3 1:34.46

46.73 1:34.46

AAAA-ST 11Lopez, Jackson T4 1:38.18

44.77 1:38.18

AAAA-ST 10St. Pierre, Olivia L5 1:39.21

48.19 1:39.21

AAAA-ST 11Wurth, Aubrey L6 1:39.63

47.65 1:39.63
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2023 ST AAAA NS Race Night 4 - 12/13/2023

Results - Race Night 4

(Event 6  Mixed 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST  8Woodard, Harper M7 1:43.33

50.17 1:43.33

AAAA-ST 10Vemuri, Vaishno8 1:43.71

51.12 1:43.71

AAAA-ST 11Ramirez, Damian /9 1:49.71

55.81 1:49.71

AAAA-ST 10Brooks, Elliot F10 1:58.05

58.69 1:58.05

AAAA-ST  9Wilkinson, Isaac P11 2:03.99

59.69 2:03.99

AAAA-ST 11Copeland, Makayla F12 2:21.98

AAAA-ST 11Perez, Elizabeth E--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

AAAA-ST 13Cunningham, Konrad A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

41.36 DQ

AAAA-ST 11Hooke, Ben M--- NS

AAAA-ST  9Moreno, Alvaro N--- NS

 
Event 7  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 13Zuo, David1 1:22.94

38.98 1:22.94

AAAA-ST 13Moore, Marcus S2 1:25.42

39.84 1:25.42

AAAA-ST 14Bichon, Bryant J3 1:40.25

46.52 1:40.25

AAAA-ST 13Tripathy, Ishanvi4 1:42.10

47.23 1:42.10

AAAA-ST 13Wilkin, Joseph J5 1:43.93

AAAA-ST 13Stevens, Kendra A6 1:44.96

50.54 1:44.96

AAAA-ST 11Wurth, Aubrey L7 1:50.61

53.33 1:50.61

AAAA-ST 13Kypreos, Giorgi P8 1:51.67

51.96 1:51.67

AAAA-ST 10Escobar, Alanna N9 1:53.40

51.89 1:53.40

AAAA-ST  9Torres, Anthony S10 1:54.22

53.90 1:54.22

AAAA-ST 11Ramirez, Damian /11 2:01.37

AAAA-ST 11Ristow, Jaxton W12 2:01.86

55.47 2:01.86

AAAA-ST 13Ramirez Perez, Leonardo--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

48.97 DQ

AAAA-ST 16Calvillo, Zoe Z--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Unsworth, Ellie M--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Reynosa, Madi F--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Uppiliyappan, Sarvesh--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Robles, Eli M--- NS

AAAA-ST 17Ryals, Zaiah A--- NS

AAAA-ST 16Montejo Medina, Elena M--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Payne, Cameron J--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Becker, Ariel J--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Montejo, Paige R--- NS

 
Event 8  Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 11Abraham, Aldrich P1 35.72

AAAA-ST 12Garcia, Eric S2 37.87

AAAA-ST 12Darnell, Michael R3 41.60

AAAA-ST 11Santos Espada, Hannah M4 44.51

AAAA-ST 11Crampton, Jax R5 45.44

AAAA-ST  9Schiller, Ayden J6 45.95

AAAA-ST 10St. Pierre, Emma R7 48.35

AAAA-ST 11Sewell, Aaron G8 49.19

AAAA-ST 12Pakala, Praan9 49.21

AAAA-ST 10Vemuri, Vaishno10 50.05

AAAA-ST 11Heald, Josh G11 51.84

AAAA-ST 12Lan, Henry12 52.09

AAAA-ST  8Castillo, Emmarie A13 53.27

AAAA-ST 12St Jean, Mason R14 56.94

AAAA-ST  9Murray, Avery E15 57.47

AAAA-ST 11Eaton, Lucy G16 59.34

AAAA-ST 11Nesbitt, Jade L17 59.35

AAAA-ST  8Cain, Preston N18 1:01.45

AAAA-ST  8Vidaurri, Reghan E19 1:03.93

AAAA-ST 11Copeland, Makayla F20 1:06.89

AAAA-ST  7Tang, Lucas21 1:08.55

AAAA-ST 12Rivera, Sloane E--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

AAAA-ST  9Torres, Cole L--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

AAAA-ST 11Ganesh, Aadhini--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

AAAA-ST 13Muyna, Luis D--- NS

AAAA-ST 10Montanez, Rylee D--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Robles, Eli M--- NS

AAAA-ST  8Rayner, Isa L--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Cano, Abiel E--- NS

 
Event 9  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 15Schermerhorn, Lyla Kate L1 1:08.92

33.08 1:08.92

AAAA-ST 14Meeks, Matthew R2 1:09.22

33.21 1:09.22

AAAA-ST 14Pena, Mia A3 1:09.98

34.12 1:09.98

AAAA-ST 13Cunningham, Konrad A4 1:10.90

33.64 1:10.90

AAAA-ST 14Bichon, Bryant J5 1:11.40

34.61 1:11.40

AAAA-ST 12Magdaleno, Gillian R6 1:11.62

34.41 1:11.62

AAAA-ST 12Duncan, Sophia I7 1:14.30

35.37 1:14.30

AAAA-ST 13Kypreos, Giorgi P8 1:16.96

37.84 1:16.96

AAAA-ST 11Seaman, Alej A9 1:17.75

36.98 1:17.75

AAAA-ST 13Moore, Marcus S10 1:18.87

37.55 1:18.87
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2023 ST AAAA NS Race Night 4 - 12/13/2023

Results - Race Night 4

(Event 9  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 12Gonzales, Ava N11 1:21.15

39.34 1:21.15

AAAA-ST 12Perez, Nicholas A12 1:21.98

40.47 1:21.98

AAAA-ST 13Tripathy, Ishanvi13 1:26.95

42.33 1:26.95

AAAA-ST 10Higgins, Amelia M14 1:28.82

42.33 1:28.82

AAAA-ST 11Crampton, Jax R15 1:30.61

42.28 1:30.61

AAAA-ST 13Wilkin, Joseph J16 1:30.82

AAAA-ST 13Stevens, Kendra A17 1:31.97

42.97 1:31.97

AAAA-ST 10Li, Kevin H18 1:34.39

44.86 1:34.39

AAAA-ST 11Nesbitt, Jade L19 1:41.92

46.04 1:41.92

AAAA-ST  9Lopez, Brant J20 1:42.64

AAAA-ST 11Lopez, Jackson T21 1:43.67

47.61 1:43.67

AAAA-ST  8Zhang, Luck22 2:07.81

AAAA-ST  9Moreno, Alvaro N23 2:11.43

1:02.10 2:11.43

AAAA-ST 11Perez, Elizabeth E24 2:11.51

1:03.80 2:11.51

AAAA-ST 16Montejo Medina, Elena M--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Montejo, Paige R--- NS

AAAA-ST  7Zhang, Ziqi--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Fiegel, Micah D--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Montejo Medina, Julian S--- NS

AAAA-ST 17Ryals, Zaiah A--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Wasmus, Lauren R--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Reynosa, Madi F--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Macias, Cameron J--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Sanchez, AJ J--- NS

AAAA-ST 13Payne, Cameron J--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Denman, Makayla B--- NS

 
Event 10  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 12Gates, Abby G1 39.02

AAAA-ST 11Abraham, Aldrich P2 39.03

AAAA-ST 13Ramirez Perez, Leonardo3 39.20

AAAA-ST 11Blackstock, Hadlee A4 42.08

AAAA-ST 12Mastin, Allyson R5 42.44

AAAA-ST 12Chang, Parker R6 42.56

AAAA-ST 11Santos Espada, Hannah M7 43.06

AAAA-ST 11Seaman, Alej A8 43.93

AAAA-ST  9Schiller, Ayden J9 44.70

AAAA-ST 12Pakala, Praan10 46.36

AAAA-ST 12Cerritos, Jasmin C11 47.81

AAAA-ST  8Woodard, Harper M12 47.82

AAAA-ST  8Castillo, Emmarie A13 48.29

AAAA-ST 10St. Pierre, Olivia L14 48.32

AAAA-ST 10St. Pierre, Emma R15 48.89

AAAA-ST 11Lopez, Jacob C16 49.05

AAAA-ST  9Glasgow, Carly R17 49.49

AAAA-ST 11Ristow, Jaxton W18 50.22

AAAA-ST 10Santos, Marina19 50.37

AAAA-ST 10Brooks, Elliot F20 50.47

AAAA-ST 12Lan, Henry21 50.55

AAAA-ST 11Stewart, Lily G22 50.78

AAAA-ST 14Casias, Zayne R23 50.84

AAAA-ST 12St Jean, Mason R24 51.74

AAAA-ST  8Cain, Preston N25 51.76

AAAA-ST 10Salinas, Michael A26 53.70

AAAA-ST 11Eaton, Lucy G27 54.31

AAAA-ST  9Murray, Avery E28 55.47

AAAA-ST  8Ramirez Perez, Melinda29 55.69

AAAA-ST 13Martinez, Levi M30 57.16

AAAA-ST  9Wilkinson, Isaac P31 59.25

AAAA-ST  9Torres, Anthony S32 1:00.22

AAAA-ST 12Santos Espada, Amir S33 1:01.43

AAAA-ST  8Zhang, Luck34 1:02.84

AAAA-ST  7Tang, Lucas35 1:03.00

AAAA-ST  9Moreno, Alvaro N36 1:12.93

AAAA-ST 11Heald, Josh G--- DQ

Not on back off wall

AAAA-ST 11Ganesh, Aadhini--- DQ

Not on back off wall

AAAA-ST 12Rivera, Sloane E--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

AAAA-ST  8Vidaurri, Reghan E--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

AAAA-ST  9Torres, Cole L--- DQ

Not on back off wall

AAAA-ST 14Ytuarte, Mikaela A--- NS

AAAA-ST  7Zhang, Ziqi--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Hernandez, Jacob D--- NS

AAAA-ST 10Montanez, Rylee D--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Shipman, Emasy B--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Anderson, Andres A--- NS

AAAA-ST 12Mendoza, Maya R--- NS

AAAA-ST 11Hooke, Ben M--- NS

AAAA-ST  9Reynosa, Mason C--- NS

 
Event 11  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 14Garcia, Roel J1 2:29.58

34.31 1:12.94 1:52.93 2:29.58

AAAA-ST 15Schermerhorn, Lyla Kate L2 2:38.37

35.51 1:15.17 1:56.62 2:38.37

AAAA-ST 13Zuo, David3 2:44.06

37.21 1:19.67 2:03.09 2:44.06

AAAA-ST 13Love, Rhyker D4 2:44.15

36.01 1:17.71 2:01.00 2:44.15

AAAA-ST 13Nasrollah, Saam5 3:04.55

41.68 1:30.27 2:20.19 3:04.55

AAAA-ST 13Blanco, Isla C6 3:04.63

42.86 1:31.56 2:18.67 3:04.63

AAAA-ST 10Escobar, Alanna N7 3:04.74

39.89 1:27.75 2:17.68 3:04.74

AAAA-ST 13Puvvena, Mihika V--- NS

AAAA-ST 15Bailey, Amari L--- NS
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2023 ST AAAA NS Race Night 4 - 12/13/2023

Results - Race Night 4

(Event 11  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAAA-ST 13Wasmus, Lauren R--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Meeks, Matthew R--- NS

AAAA-ST 14Cano, Abiel E--- NS


